PUC Meeting Identifier

Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting

Total

Grand Rapids Public Utilities
Meeting Date: 9/10/2025

GRPU: Bill List

Organization Name

Baldwin Supply Company

Central McGowan

City of Grand Rapids

Compass Minerals

Dakota Supply Group

Ferguson dba Pollardwater

Grainger

Hawkins Water Treatment Group

High Standards LLC

ITASCA COUNTY TREASURER

Lake States Constructions LLC

MacQueen Equipment Incorporated

MN Safety Council

Personnel Dynamics Incorporated

Pioneer Critical Power use Titan Energy Vendor
Quality Flow Solutions Incorporated

RMB Environmental Laboratories Incorporated
Temporary Vendor- Rebates

TNT Aggregates LLC

Xerox Corporation
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Payment Amount
2,731.79
27.11
457.68
9,776.82
2,363.77
638.00
1,664.25
18,011.49
2,184.00
246.06
23,340.81
10,396.60
685.00
1,248.78
976.43
3,250.00
2,153.20
3,012.77
8,960.50
139.64
92,264.70



