## Grand Rapids Public Utilities Meeting Date: 9/10/2025

## **GRPU: Bill List**

PUC Meeting Identifier	Organization Name	Payment Amount
Commission Meeting	Baldwin Supply Company	2,731.79
Commission Meeting	Central McGowan	27.11
Commission Meeting	City of Grand Rapids	457.68
Commission Meeting	Compass Minerals	9,776.82
Commission Meeting	Dakota Supply Group	2,363.77
Commission Meeting	Ferguson dba Pollardwater	638.00
Commission Meeting	Grainger	1,664.25
Commission Meeting	Hawkins Water Treatment Group	18,011.49
Commission Meeting	High Standards LLC	2,184.00
Commission Meeting	ITASCA COUNTY TREASURER	246.06
Commission Meeting	Lake States Constructions LLC	23,340.81
Commission Meeting	MacQueen Equipment Incorporated	10,396.60
Commission Meeting	MN Safety Council	685.00
Commission Meeting	Personnel Dynamics Incorporated	1,248.78
Commission Meeting	Pioneer Critical Power use Titan Energy Vendor	976.43
Commission Meeting	Quality Flow Solutions Incorporated	3,250.00
Commission Meeting	RMB Environmental Laboratories Incorporated	2,153.20
Commission Meeting	Temporary Vendor- Rebates	3,012.77
Commission Meeting	TNT Aggregates LLC	8,960.50
Commission Meeting	Xerox Corporation	139.64
Total		92,264.70